Result : Overall Boys Champion

Position Name
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KHO Taichi (HK - DBGC)
NGUYEN Bao Long (Vietnam)
SHARMA Kartik (India)

BISHNOI Sunhit (India)

CHONG Andre (Singapore)

DANG Quang Anh Andy (Vietnam)
LIN Sing Yin (HKGA)

LAU Ching Sum Lincoln (HKGA)
LEE Yu Fung Cyrus (HK - DBGC)
LAM Markus Zachary (HK - CWB)
LOW Daryl (Singapore)

LEE Arnold Jr. (HKGA)

CHAN Nok Him (HKGA)

KIM Joonho (HK - DBGC)

HUANG Yu-An (Chinese Taipei)
CHEN Wei Hao (Chinese Taipei)
LEUNG G. H. Maurice (HK - CWB)
LEE Sean (Singapore)

PAN Chun Shing (HKGA)

TAN Shen lan (HKGA)

HU Zesen (HKGA)

YU Ka Jun (HKGA)

LEUNG Kai Nam Ryan (HK - DBGC)
ZHUOQO Tianwei (HKGA)

LIU C. Andrew (HK - DBGC)
PANNU Tushar (India)

LIN Jhao-Yi (Chinese Taipei)

NAIR Vaibhav (India)

YAP Zhe Rong (Singapore)
LEUNG Kwong Ho Humphrey (HKGA)
YANG Julius (HK - HKGC)

NG Trevor (Singapore)

LIU Zheng Yi Louie (USA)

CHAN Hei Chi Toby (HKGA)
WONG J. J. Harrison (HKGA)
CHENG Chung Tim Justin (HK-HKGC)
CHIEN Chen Yu (Chinese Taipei)
SHROFF Ishaan (India)

Result : Overall Girls Champion

Position Name
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LI Jieni (China)
WONG Lok Yin Stephanie (HKGA)
BAKSHI Hitaashee (India)

SHARMA Inara Diti (HKGA)
CHAN Chloe (HKGA)

Rd 1

70
74
70
74
73
75
73
76
74
78
77
75
78
74
77
78
79
76
77
74
78
79
79
77
82
78
76
79
84
90
83
80
89
92
85
DNF
WD
WD

Rd 1

74
73
73

76
76

Rd 2

74
68
76
78
75
75
76
71
77
75
80
77
74
83
78
77
79
80
79
76
78
78
80
82
80
85
87
85
82
79
86
90
84
90
97

Rd 2

80
79
85

88
80

Rd 3

65
73
71
66
70
76
77
79
79
78
75
80
80
76
78
78
79
81
84
95
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC

Rd 3

72
81
79
74
83

Total

209
215
217
218
218
226
226
226
230
231
232
232
232
233
233
233
237
237
240
245
156
157
159
159
162
163
163
164
166
169
169
170
173
182
182

Total

226
233
237

238
239
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10
10
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
23
23
23

LI Yuen Yuet Selina (HK - CWB)
WU Nga Wun Tiffany (HKGA)
LAU Hoi Ki (HKGA)

CHAN Huen Tung Nicole (HKGA)
CHUNG Y. Y. Charlene (HKGA)
SHANG Yu (Singapore)

CHAN Yun Kiu Tiffany (HKGA)
LOW Ka Yan Kelly (Malaysia)
MOK Vivien Karen (HKGA)
WAN W. T. Emma (HKGA)
ARORA Eshika (India)

LEE Shun Yan (HKGA)

WONG Jing Yin Jolie (HKGA)

LEUNG Nok Yan Phoebe (HK - HKGC)

SZETO Wai Sum Colette (HKGA)
POON Chin Wai Gloria (HK - CWB)
ZHOU Jessica (HKGA)

ARROYO Marie Angelique (Philippines)

ARROYO Mikaela (Philippines)
BAKSHI Jahanvi (India)
HUANG Yi Chen (Chinese Taipei)

Result : Boys 15-17

Position Name
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15
16
17
18

KHO Taichi (HK - DBGC)
SHARMA Kartik (India)

BISHNOI Sunhit (India)

CHONG Andre (Singapore)

LIN Sing Yin (HKGA)

LEE Yu Fung Cyrus (HK - DBGC)
LEE Arnold Jr. (HKGA)

CHAN Nok Him (HKGA)

HUANG Yu-An (Chinese Taipei)
CHEN Wei Hao (Chinese Taipei)
HU Zesen (HKGA)

YU Ka Jun (HKGA)

ZHUO Tianwei (HKGA)

LIU C. Andrew (HK - DBGC)

LIN Jhao-Yi (Chinese Taipei)
NAIR Vaibhav (India)

CHAN Hei Chi Toby (HKGA)
CHIEN Chen Yu (Chinese Taipei)

Result : Girls 15-17

Position Name

1
2

LI Jieni (China)
WONG Lok Yin Stephanie (HKGA)
SHARMA Inara Diti (HKGA)

73
76
78
82
81
81
79
81
92
79
84
92
94
96
92
114
117
WD
WD
WD
WD

Rd 1

70
70
74
73
73
74
75
78
77
78
78
79
77
82
76
79
92
WD

Rd 1

74
73
76

83
84
86
83
91
87
90
94
92
88
86
96
102
108
DNF
MC
MC

Rd 2

74
76
78
75
76
77
77
74
78
77
78
78
82
80
87
85
90

Rd 2

80
79
88

84
84
82
86
80
84
84
86
87
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC

Rd 3

65
71
66
70
77
79
80
80
78
78
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC

Rd 3

72
81
74

240
244
246
251
252
252
253
261
271
167
170
188
196
204
92

114
117

Total

209
217
218
218
226
230
232
232
233
233
156
157
159
162
163
164
182

Total

226
233
238



4 LI Yuen Yuet Selina (HK - CWB) 73 83 84 240
5 WU Nga Wun Tiffany (HKGA) 76 84 84 244
6 CHAN Huen Tung Nicole (HKGA) 82 83 86 251
7 WAN W. T. Emma (HKGA) 79 88 MC 167
8 ARORA Eshika (India) 84 86 MC 170
9 SZETO Wai Sum Colette (HKGA) 92 DNF 92
10 ARROYO Mikaela (Philippines) WD

10 BAKSHI Jahanvi (India) WD

Result : Boys 13-14

Position Name Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
1 NGUYEN Bao Long (Vietnam) 74 68 73 215
2 DANG Quang Anh Andy (Vietnam) 75 75 76 226
2 LAU Ching Sum Lincoln (HKGA) 76 71 79 226
4 LAM Markus Zachary (HK - CWB) 78 75 78 231
5 LOW Daryl (Singapore) 77 80 75 232
6 KIM Joonho (HK - DBGC) 74 83 76 233
7 LEUNG G. H. Maurice (HK - CWB) 79 79 79 237
7 LEE Sean (Singapore) 76 80 81 237
9 PAN Chun Shing (HKGA) 77 79 84 240
10 TAN Shen lan (HKGA) 74 76 95 245
11 LEUNG Kai Nam Ryan (HK - DBGC) 79 80 MC 159
12 PANNU Tushar (India) 78 85 MC 163
13 YAP Zhe Rong (Singapore) 84 82 MC 166
14 LEUNG Kwong Ho Humphrey (HKGA) 90 79 MC 169
14 YANG Julius (HK - HKGC) 83 86 MC 169
16 NG Trevor (Singapore) 80 90 MC 170
17 LIU Zheng Yi Louie (USA) 89 84 MC 173
18 WONG J. J. Harrison (HKGA) 85 97 MC 182
19 CHENG Chung Tim Justin (HK-HKGC) DNF

19 SHROFF Ishaan (India) WD

Result : Girls 13-14

Position Name Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
1 BAKSHI Hitaashee (India) 73 85 79 237
2 CHAN Chloe (HKGA) 76 80 83 239
3 LAU Hoi Ki (HKGA) 78 86 82 246
4 CHUNG Y. Y. Charlene (HKGA) 81 91 80 252
4 SHANG Yu (Singapore) 81 87 84 252
6 CHAN Yun Kiu Tiffany (HKGA) 79 90 84 253
7 LOW Ka Yan Kelly (Malaysia) 81 94 86 261
8 MOK Vivien Karen (HKGA) 92 92 87 271
9 LEE Shun Yan (HKGA) 92 96 MC 188
10 WONG Jing Yin Jolie (HKGA) 94 102 MC 196
11 LEUNG Nok Yan Phoebe (HK - HKGC) 96 108 MC 204
12 POON Chin Wai Gloria (HK - CWB) 114 MC 114
13 ZHOU Jessica (HKGA) 117 MC 117
14 ARROYO Marie Angelique (Philippines) WD
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HUANG Yi Chen (Chinese Taipei)

Result : Boys 11-12

Position Name
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LEE Isaac (HKGA)

WONG Chung Lam Leo (HKGA)
LEE Jun Chay (Malaysia)
BRANDLER Luke (HK - HKGC)
LAU Chi Ho Marco Sebastian (HKGA)
RAI Denzel Sherpa (HK - DBGC)
NG Cheuk Nam Anson (HKGA)
YUEN Chi Yeung Michael (HKGA)
TANG King Chong (HKGA)

MAK Austin (HKGA)

TAM Shing Hei Anson (HKGA)
YIP Chi Kit Brian (HKGA)

YU Jin Ho (HKGA)

Result : Girls 11-12

Position Name
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YAN Hiu Yau Covi (HKGA)

HAN Sophie (HKGA)

LI Chloris (HKGA)

LEE Y. F. Summer (HK - CWB)
CHAN Obi (HKGA)

YIP Hei Wing Jeanie (HKGA)

SO Wing Fei Angie (HKGA)

LIU Pui Ting Adele Maureen (HKGA)
LEUNG Ching Hei (HKGA)

WD

Rd 1

79
82
80
78
86
83
84
85
94
87
97
96
93

Rd 1

83
89
85
86
96
93
98
106
123

Rd 2

77
80
84
87
80
84
84
89
81
90
94
98
102

Rd 2

80
75
89
90
93
96
94
MC
MC

Total

156
162
164
165
166
167
168
174
175
177
191
194
195

Total

163
164
174
176
189
189
192
106
123



